Position

Facilities Manager

Operations Manager

Facilities Scheduling Spc

Admin Secretary |

Administrative Clerk 11l

Director - Physical Plant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

Facilities-Office

Facilities-Office

Facilities-Office

Facilities-Office

Facilities-Office

Facilities-Office

Total Wages
$121,218

$101,058

$91,024

$76,948

$64,799

$64,149



