	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Facilities Manager		Cerritos Community College District	Facilities-Office	\$121,218
2.	Operations Manager		Cerritos Community College District	Facilities-Office	\$101,058
3.	Facilities Scheduling Spc		Cerritos Community College District	Facilities-Office	\$91,024
4.	Admin Secretary I		Cerritos Community College District	Facilities-Office	\$76,948
5.	Administrative Clerk III		Cerritos Community College District	Facilities-Office	\$64,799
6.	Director - Physical Plant		Cerritos Community College District	Facilities-Office	\$64,149